
(Amount in Rs)

Name of creditors Date of 
receipt

 Amount claimed  Amount of 
claim admitted 

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 

by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered 

by 
guarante

e

Whether related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC, if 

applicab
le

1 ESI Corporation-Bhubaneswar 29.12.2023                            22,416              22,416 Unsecured No No No N/A No No
2 Assistant Commissioner CGST 

Shillong-Division-I (Govt.)
10.01.2024                         2,44,255           2,44,255 Unsecured No No No N/A No No

3 CGST Chhatisgarh                       27,56,741         27,56,741 Unsecured No No No N/A No No
4 EPFO Regional Office Delhi 

(West)
1,16,47,116                   - Unsecured No No No N/A No No 1,16,47,116                               

Total                    1,46,70,528         30,23,412                                1,16,47,116 

Amount of claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Sl. No. Details of claim admitted Amount of contingent claim Amount of any mutual 
dues, that may be set-off

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

Details of claim received

Annexure–7

Name of the corporate debtor: Feedback Energy Distribution Company Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 12-12-23 List of creditors as on: 24-05-24


